gtn HISTOLZVEY :
- GRABAR

HISTO CUP 2025.

4 - BMW 325 Challenge / Mini Grobnik 4,168 km

Qualifying 1 14.6.2025. 09:30. .. . .

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:30:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
1 9:33:49.301 1:40.802 37.108 32.123 31.571
(215) GRAF VON WEDEL Alexis 2 9:35:29.714 1:40.413 36.743 31.932 31.738
1 9:33:46.629 1:38.781 36.051 31.271 31.459 3 9:37:09.123 1:39.409 36.066 31.609 31.734
2 9:35:33.559 1:46.930 37.713 36.191 33.026 p4 9:39:20.543 2:11.420 36.417 55.747
3 9:37:11.526 1:37.967 35.615 30.938 31.414 5 9:44:27.827 5:07.284 38.459 34.616
p4 9:39:19.491 2:07.965 43.819 40.199 p6 9:46:13.615 1:45.788 40.381 32.564
(272) WEISS Gerhard (210) BEHENSKY Christopher
1 9:43:57.323 8:01.465 33.307 33.232 1 9:34:03.245 1:42.564 37.651 32.667 32.246
2 9:45:37.418 1:40.095 36.966 31.353 31.776 2 9:35:54.277 1:51.032 37.213 36.815 37.004
3 9:47:16.609 1:39.191 36.011 31.398 31.782 3 9:37:37.017 1:42.740 37.133 33.188 32.419
4 9:48:55.265 1:38.656 35.941 31.048 31.667 4 9:39:22.507 1:45.490 36.992 36.032 32.466
p5 9:50:46.184 1:50.919 39.374 36.313 5 9:41:03.032 1:40.525 36.710 31.569 32.246
p6 9:43:01.128 1:58.096 36.900 40.605
(273) WEISS Patrick 7 9:47:22.147 4:21.019 40.832 33.425
1 9:36:33.086 1:39.423 36.440 31.222 31.761 p8 9:49:07.574 1:45.427 37.057 31.375
2 9:38:11.780 1:38.694 35.975 31.161 31.558
p3 9:39:51.623 1:39.843 35.864 30.886 (412) LOCHBICHLER Jonas
1 9:34:21.040 1:50.920 40.733
(400) KLUCKNER Philipp 2 9:36:04.269 1:43.229 38.153
1 9:34:04.317 1:43.295 39.162 32.161 31.972 3 9:37:46.330 1:42.061 37.227
2 9:35:47.421 1:43.104 36.257 34.487 32.360 4 9:39:38.330 1:52.000 37.388
3 9:37:26.234 1:38.813 35.883 31.554 31.376 5 9:41:20.091 1:41.761 37.610
4 9:39:08.351 1:42.117 35.978 34.603 31.536 6 9:43:00.632 1:40.541 36.761
5 9:40:47.762 1:39.411 35.987 31.772 31.652 p7 9:44:56.185 1:55.553 40.148
6 9:42:27.115 1:39.353 36.061 31.816 31.476 8 9:48:17.142 3:20.957
7 9:44:06.793 1:39.678 36.370 31.664 31.644 9 9:49:57.926 1:40.784 37.330
8 9:45:45.977 1:39.184 36.104 31.501 31.579 10 9:51:41.494 1:43.568 38.423
p9 9:47:34.159 1:48.182 39.439 32.781 11 9:53:22.966 1:41.472 37.246
10 9:49:43.515 2:09.356 31.824 31.406 p12 9:55:33.719 2:10.753 43.776
11 9:51:22.758 1:39.243 35.978 31.703 31.562
12 9:53:01.864 1:39.106 36.097 31.602 31.407 (95) RAINER-PRANTER Matthias
13 9:54:41.528 1:39.664 36.179 31.841 31.644 1 9:34:04.946 1:42.339 37.934 32.410 31.995
pl4 9:56:39.148 1:57.620 42.687 37.259 2 9:35:47.966 1:43.020 37.487 32.677 32.856
3 9:37:28.764 1:40.798 36.388 32.242 32.168
(276) PRETHALER Richard 4 9:39:09.441 1:40.677 36.399 32.399 31.879
pl 9:39:50.540 1:47.043 36.314 37.348 5 9:40:50.624 1:41.183 36.856 31.995 32.332
2 9:41:55.445 2:04.905 32.749 31.877 6 9:42:31.175 1:40.551 36.582 31.763 32.206
3 9:43:34.448 1:39.003 35.708 31.757 31.538 p7 9:44:16.684 1:45.509 37.581 32.985
4 9:45:13.932 1:39.484 36.033 31.900 31.551 8 9:47:35.503 3:18.819 32.773 32.310
p5 9:47:17.483 2:03.551 43.927 42.846 9 9:49:19.469 1:43.966 36.850 34.674 32.442
10 9:51:00.541 1:41.072 36.809 32.010 32.253
(216) GREGOR Leonhard pl1 9:52:59.215 1:58.674 41.833 36.794
1 9:33:58.665 1:43.054 38.307 32.846 31.901
2 9:35:39.314 1:40.649 36.761 31.703 32.185 (214) GRAF VON WEDEL Christian
p3 9:37:23.168 1:43.854 36.592 32.685 1 9:34:00.936 1:44.275 38.687 32.166 33.422
4 9:41:08.427 3:45.259 33.100 32.983 2 9:35:43.272 1:42.336 36.816 32.637 32.883
5 9:42:49.260 1:40.833 36.299 32.145 32.389 3 9:37:24.483 1:41.211 36.869 32.271 32.071
6 9:44:29.725 1:40.465 36.967 31.791 31.707
7 9:46:09.034 1:39.309 36.273 31.381 31.655 (291) FUHRMANN JUN. Stefan
8 9:47:49.390 1:40.356 36.340 31.997 32.019 1 9:35:35.388 1:50.206 42.278 34.008 33.920
9 9:49:34.212 1:44.822 36.923 35.330 32.569 2 9:37:17.754 1:42.366 37.173 32.344 32.849
10 9:51:14.295 1:40.083 36.363 31.823 31.897 3 9:38:59.790 1:42.036 37.015 32.211 32.810
11 9:52:57.760 1:43.465 37.375 33.220 32.870 4 9:40:41.324 1:41.534 36.966 31.986 32.582
p12 9:54:42.478 1:44.718 36.624 32.112 p5 9:42:49.971 2:08.647 40.712 41.226
6 9:50:35.875 7:45.904 35.721 34.120
(290) FUHRMANN Stefan p7 9:52:43.119 2:07.244 37.393 42.054
1 9:35:27.192 1:41.644 37.602
2 9:37:08.624 1:41.432 37.181 (888) HINDERER Peter
3 9:38:47.959 1:39.335 35.836 1 9:34:09.986 1:46.656 38.428 35.721 32.507
4 9:40:41.559 1:53.600 46.539 2 9:35:53.602 1:43.616 37.320 33.752 32.544
5 9:42:21.540 1:39.981 36.233 3 9:37:35.354 1:41.752 36.908 32.820 32.024
p6 9:44:10.660 1:49.120 37.835 4 9:39:16.949 1:41.595 36.640 32.880 32.075
7 9:47:56.862 3:46.202 33.560 32.088 5 9:40:58.661 1:41.712 36.864 32.362 32.486
8 9:49:37.161 1:40.299 36.370 6 9:42:40.297 1:41.636 36.920 32.582 32.134
p9 9:51:27.871 1:50.710 35.890 7 9:44:22.823 1:42.526 37.235 33.120 32.171
8 9:46:04.948 1:42.125 37.054 32.390 32.681
(275) PAPAI Christian 9 9:47:47.950 1:43.002 38.558 32.231 32.213
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Qualifying 1
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:30:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
10 9:49:29.621 1:41.671 36.885 32.169 32.617
11 9:51:11.312 1:41.691 37.288 32.320 32.083
pi2 9:53:12.910 2:01.598 38.219 44.131
(213) SCHNELLER Harald
1 9:34:12.206 1:45.409 38.673 32.629 34.107
2 9:36:01.551 1:49.345 36.901 38.508 33.936
3 9:38:02.201 2:00.650 42.108 44.850 33.692
4 9:39:45.669 1:43.468 37.077 33.713 32.678
5 9:41:28.156 1:42.487 36.664 33.156 32.667
6 9:43:09.817 1:41.661 36.883 32.153 32.625
p7 9:45:11.416 2:01.599 40.905 40.495
(230) PIESINGER Alfred
1 9:34:00.944 1:47.694 39.470
2 9:35:49.326 1:48.382 38.599 35.377 34.406
3 9:37:32.626 1:43.300 38.132
4 9:39:16.465 1:43.839 38.303
5 9:40:59.674 1:43.209 38.007 32.669 32.533
6 9:42:49.397 1:49.723 41.747 33.581 34.395
7 9:44:33.598 1:44.201 38.838 32.834 32.529
8 9:46:15.798 1:42.200 37.443 32.474 32.283
9 9:47:58.409 1:42.611 37.223 32.723 32.665
10 9:49:40.157 1:41.748 37.161 32.359 32.228
pil 9:51:51.834 2:11.677 43.848 39.017
(255) PARG Oliver
1 9:34:22.994 1:45.467 39.118 33.954 32.395
2 9:36:06.648 1:43.654 37.754 33.453 32.447
3 9:37:56.181 1:49.533 37.560 35.861 36.112
4 9:39:46.631 1:50.450 42.397 34.191 33.862
5 9:41:30.007 1:43.376 37.460 33.243 32.673
6 9:43:13.598 1:43.591 37.592 33.371 32.628
7 9:44:56.600 1:43.002 37.365 33.092 32.545
8 9:46:39.276 1:42.676 37.183 33.135 32.358
9 9:48:21.698 1:42.422 37.062 33.042 32.318
10 9:50:03.549 1:41.851 37.044 32.634 32.173
11 9:51:46.344 1:42.795 37.061 33.066 32.668
12 9:53:30.300 1:43.956 38.029 33.376 32.551
13 9:55:14.207 1:43.907 37.493 33.559 32.855
(426) EISMANN Thomas
1 9:34:07.485 1:44.834 38.581 33.259 32.994
p2 9:35:59.736 1:52.251 39.971 35.997
3 9:39:51.732 3:51.996 37.410 33.573
4 9:41:35.145 1:43.413 37.689 32.464 33.260
5 9:43:17.361 1:42.216 36.980 32.270 32.966
p6 9:45:13.277 1:55.916 41.184 37.153
7 9:50:23.938 5:10.661 33.797 33.350
8 9:52:06.820 1:42.882 37.522 32.631 32.729
p9 9:54:03.170 1:56.350 43.419 36.252
(211) HAHN Dirk
1 9:34:04.653 1:46.480 39.310 33.423 33.747
2 9:35:52.542 1:47.889 39.285 33.744 34.860
3 9:37:36.227 1:43.685 38.608 32.945 32.132
4 9:39:19.068 1:42.841 37.175 33.182 32.484
5 9:41:04.065 1:44.997 38.178 33.119 33.700
6 9:42:48.661 1:44.596 37.984 33.576 33.036
7 9:44:32.016 1:43.355 38.477 32.534 32.344
8 9:46:14.574 1:42.558 37.187 32.909 32.462
9 9:47:57.365 1:42.791 37.267 33.239 32.285
10 9:49:39.889 1:42.524 37.400 32.761 32.363
11 9:51:22.446 1:42.557 37.009 32.743 32.805
12 9:53:06.730 1:44.284 38.365 33.025 32.894
13 9:55:05.312 1:58.582 38.023 37.186 43.373

(206) KLIMA Erich

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
1 9:34:06.354 1:52.384 42.362 34.352 35.670
2 9:35:58.807 1:52.453 42.270 35.224 34.959
3 9:37:53.752 1:54.945 42.443 38.544 33.958
4 9:39:42.185 1:48.433 39.342 34.699 34.392
5 9:41:28.982 1:46.797 39.371 33.724 33.702
6 9:43:13.873 1:44.891 38.236 33.327 33.328
7 9:44:58.254 1:44.381 38.309 33.433 32.639
8 9:46:41.905 1:43.651 37.809 32.874 32.968
9 9:48:24.733 1:42.828 37.385 32.806 32.637
p10 9:50:16.872 1:52.139 37.518 33.180
(411) HES Karl
1 9:35:57.534 1:53.792 43.095 36.205 34.492
2 9:37:43.602 1:46.068 39.077 33.436 33.555
3 9:39:29.892 1:46.290 38.744 34.181 33.365
4 9:41:15.834 1:45.942 38.401 34.100 33.441
5 9:43:01.741 1:45.907 38.721 33.816 33.370
6 9:44:47.002 1:45.261 38.451 33.681 33.129
p7 9:46:33.042 1:46.040 38.593 33.947
8 9:49:56.644 3:23.602 34.449 33.434
9 9:51:41.512 1:44.868 38.068 33.695 33.105
10 9:53:27.753 1:46.241 38.872 34.155 33.214
11 9:55:14.472 1:46.719 38.527 33.998 34.194
(292) FUHRMANN Philipp
1 9:35:56.995 2:03.113 42.940 37.875 42.256
2 9:37:56.072 1:59.077 43.861 38.675 36.505
3 9:39:54.470 1:58.398 43.255 38.720 36.356
4 9:41:54.691 2:00.221 42.501 38.175 39.508
5 9:43:47.905 1:53.214 40.825 36.799 35.559
6 9:45:39.081 1:51.176 41.307 35.663 34.169
7 9:47:31.055 1:51.974 40.930 36.340 34.670
8 9:49:21.609 1:50.554 39.840 36.048 34.632
9 9:51:12.885 1:51.276 40.452 36.574 34.211
10 9:53:03.856 1:50.971 39.686 37.221 34.029
11 9:54:55.765 1:51.909 40.361 36.064 35.447
p12 9:56:52.468 1:56.703 40.374 36.202
(217) HUTTER Tim-Niklas
1 9:34:13.191 1:52.697 40.764 36.248 35.685
p2 9:36:08.729 1:55.538 39.613 36.136
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